
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
2

Class
SP
SP
SP
SP
AS
AS

No.
34
93
1

89
29
4

Name
Tom Boldry
Randy Keith
Ron Keith
Aaron Rieke
Jonathan Ricker
Bill Dawson

Laps
20
20
20
20
19
19

Best Tm
1:09.605
1:08.571
1:10.048
1:09.280
1:15.112
1:14.882

Region
KC
Kan
KC
KC
StL
StL

Mem #
374406
382297
374407
380216
182402
370900

Home/State
Shawnee KS
Shawnee KS
Shawnee KS
Shawnee KS
Danville KY
New Athens IL

Make/Model
Chevy Monte Carlo
Chevy Monte Carlo
Ford Taurus
Chevy Monte Carlo
Ford Mustang
Pontiac Firebird

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results Posted at 12:25 pm
Final Results posted at 1:00 pm
Overall Time of Race 23:49.515

St. Louis Region Heatwave Regional

GRP 2 E/SP GT1/2/3 AS T1 ST B/DP

Race

Race (20 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/11/2007 11:56 AM

Group 2 Final Race Results

Printed: 8/12/2007 1:09:03 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction 07-RS-98-S

Chief Steward Bob Eddy

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.294

Avg. Speed

83.105

Best Lap Tm

1:08.571

Best Spd

86.626

Best Lap by

[93] Randy Keith
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