Group 2 Final Race Results

St. Louis Region Heatwave Regional

GRP 2 E/SP GT1/2/3 AS T1 ST B/DP

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/11/2007 11:56 AM

Race

Race (20 Laps)

Pos	PIC Class	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm Re	gion Mem #	Home/State	Make/Model
1	1 SP	34	Tom Boldry	20	1:09.605 K	374406	Shawnee KS	Chevy Monte Carlo
2	2 SP	93	Randy Keith	20	1:08.571 Ka	in 382297	Shawnee KS	Chevy Monte Carlo
3	3 SP	1	Ron Keith	20	1:10.048 K	374407	Shawnee KS	Ford Taurus
4	4 SP	89	Aaron Rieke	20	1:09.280 K	380216	Shawnee KS	Chevy Monte Carlo
5	1 AS	29	Jonathan Ricker	19	1:15.112 St	L 182402	Danville KY	Ford Mustang
6	2 AS	4	Bill Dawson	19	1:14.882 St	L 370900	New Athens IL	Pontiac Firebird

Announcements

Provisional Results Posted at 12:25 pm Final Results posted at 1:00 pm Overall Time of Race 23:49.515

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by	
+0.294	83.105	1:08.571	86.626	[93] Randy Keith	
Printed: 8/12/2007	1:09:03 PM			Licensed to:	St. Louis Region SCCA
Chief of Timing &	Scoring Bryon Prokopf				Orbits 3
Race Sanction 07-	·RS-98-S				www.amb-it.com
Chief Steward Bol	o Eddy				www.mylaps.com
					Page 1/1

Sorted on Laps